selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED BR20, BR30, BR40
+25,000
hours*
120°
beam
spread
dimmable

watch > like > follow
LED BR20, BR30, BR40
ordering information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI Bm MOL Life/
Hrs*
Replaces
Incandescent
B
R
2
0
08667 LED8WBR20/840K-DIM-G4 8W 550 4000K 80+ 120° 3.74” 25,000 50W R20
08932 LED7WBR20/827K-DIM-G5 7W 550 2700K 80+ 120° 3.82” 25,000 55W R20 ★
08933 LED7WBR20/830K-DIM-G5 7W 550 3000K 80+ 120° 3.82” 25,000 55W R20 ★
08935 LED7WBR20/840K-DIM-G5 7W 550 4000K 80+ 120° 3.82” 25,000 55W R20 ★
B
R
3
0
08998 LED8WBR30/827K-DIM-G5 8W 650 2700K 80+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
08999 LED8WBR30/830K-DIM-G5 8W 650 3000K 80+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
09000 LED8WBR30/840K-DIM-G5 8W 650 4000K 80+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
08936 LED11WBR30/827K-DIM-G5 11W 850 2700K 80+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
08937 LED11WBR30/830K-DIM-G5 11W 850 3000K 80+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
08938 LED11WBR30/840K-DIM-G5 11W 850 4000K 80+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
09111 LED11WBR30/850K-DIM-G5 11W 850 5000K 80+ 120° 5.08" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
09092 LED11WBR30/PINK-DIM-G5 11W N/A PINK N/A 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30
08945 LED12WBR30/927K-DIM-G5 12W 800 2700K 90+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
08946 LED12WBR30/930K-DIM-G5 12W 800 3000K 90+ 120° 5.08” 25,000 65W BR30 ★
B
R
4
0
90066 LED13WBR40/827K-DIM-G4 13W 1,000 2700K 80+ 120° 6.30” 25,000 85W BR40 ★
90064 LED13WBR40/840K-DIM-G4 13W 1,000 4000K 80+ 120° 6.30” 25,000 85W BR40 ★
90047 LED17WBR40/827K-DIM-G4 17W 1,400 2700K 80+ 120° 6.30” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
90046 LED17WBR40/830K-DIM-G4 17W 1,400 3000K 80+ 120° 6.30” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
90045 LED17WBR40/840K-DIM-G4 17W 1,400 4000K 80+ 120° 6.30” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
08940 LED12WBR40/830K-DIM-G5 12W 1,050 3000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 25,000 80W BR40 ★
08943 LED17WBR40/830K-DIM-G5 17W 1,400 3000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
08944 LED17WBR40/840K-DIM-G5 17W 1,400 4000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
NOTE: use order code when ordering.									        ★ENERGY STAR® Approved
* 25,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.
Rev. 10/28/16